
Alphabetical Company Listings
COMPANY BOOTH
3M Abrasive Systems Division N-7063
Absolute Machine Tools, Inc. E-5225, S-8536
Acme Manufacturing Company N-7255
Action SuperAbrasive Products N-7217
Advent Tool & Manufacturing, Inc. N-6799
Alpha Magnetic Workholding N-7030
American Broach & Machine Company N-7027
Anca Inc. N-7414
Andantex USA Inc. E-5146
Asahi Diamond America, Inc. N-7066
Atlanta Drive Systems, Inc. N-6046
Avantec Zerspantechnik GmbH W-211
Baldor Electric Company E-5748
Barnes Bore Honing & Finishing Systems N-7451
Bates Technologies, LLC N-7451
Blum-Novotest, Inc. E-5535
Bohle Machine Tools, Inc. S-8966
Bourn & Koch Inc. N-6924
Broaching Machine Specialties Co. N-7229
Broach Masters/Universal Gear N-7112
Ceratizit USA, Inc. W-2446
Chevin Tools, Inc. W-2093
Chongqing Juya Machine Tools Co., Ltd. N-6681
C.L.C., S.r.l. N-6918
Command Tooling Systems LLC W-1446
Comtorgage Corporation E-5814
DMG Mori C-813, S-8900
Dontyne Gears Ltd. N-6778
Drake Manufacturing Services Co. N-6948
Dr. Kaiser N-7240
DTR Corporation N-6557
Dura-Bar W-1272
DVS Group - Diskus Werke AG N-6770
Elumatec North America N-7024
EMAG L.L.C. N-6846
Emuge Corp. W-1536
Engis Corporation N-6751
Erasteel, Inc. N-6382
Euro-Tech Corporation W-2453
Federal Broach & Machine Company, LLC N-7046
Felsomat USA, Inc. N-7040
FFG Werke GmbH N-6924
Fives N-7018
Fives Cincinnati - Metal Cutting | Composites N-7018
Fowler High Precision E-5236
Frenco GmbH W-2453
Fromag N-7220
Fuji Machine America Corporation S-9059
Gear Technology N-7214
Gehring N-6740
German Machine Tools of America N-6670
Gleason Corporation N-7000
Gleason Cutting Tools Corporation N-7000
Gleason K2 Plastics N-7000

Alphabetical Company Listings
COMPANY BOOTH
Gould & Eberhardt Gear Machinery N-7030
Guyson Corporation of U.S.A. N-6066
Hainbuch America Corporation W-2413
Hammond Roto-Finish Co. N-6759
Hangsterfer’s Laboratories, Incorporated N-7526
Harbin Tool Works W-122
Hassay Savage / Magafor / GMauvaisUSA W-2356
Helios Gear Products N-6918
Hessapp N-6924
Hexagon Metrology, Inc. E-5202
Höfler div. of Klingelnberg N-6837
Honsberg N-6924
Horn USA, Inc. W-1722
Index Corporation S-8136
Ingersoll Cutting Tools W-1822
Itaca, SRL E-5602
Erwin Junker Machinery, Inc. N-7057
Kapp Technologies, LP N-7036
Kasto, Inc. N-6737
Kennametal Extrude Hone W-1522
Kennametal Inc. W-1522
Kitagawa-NorthTech Inc. W-2412
Klingelhofer Corporation N-6737
Klingelnberg N-6837
Koepfer America, LLC N-6918
Lambert + Wahli, AG N-6918
Lapmaster International, LLC N-7451
Leistritz Advanced Technologies Corp. N-6746
Liebherr Gear Technology, Inc. N-6930
LMT USA, Inc. and LMT Onsrud LP W-1732
LMC Workholding W-1314
Luren Precision N-7074
MAG Huller Hille N-6924
MAG Witzig & Frank N-6924
Mahr Federal Inc. E-5242
Maier Machine Tools, LLC S-8980
Marposs Corporation E-5519, N-7433
Mazak Corporation S-8300, C-858
MD Tooling, LLC W-1579
Micro-Vu Corporation E-5501
Miller Broach Inc. N-6197
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America, Inc.- MI N-7046
Mitsubishi Materials Corporation W-1426
Mitts & Merrill L.P. N-7220
Mitutoyo America Corporation E-5214, S-8640, C-878
Modul N-6924
Monnier + Zahner AG N-6918
D. C. Morrison Company N-7516
Nachi America Inc. W-2279
Nagel Precision Inc. N-7072
Niles Werkzeugmaschinen GmbH N-7036
North American Machine & Engineering Co. N-7514
Northfield Precision Instrument Corp. W-2145
Norton Abrasives N-7051

IMTS 2014
The following exhibitors are suppliers of products or services that may be of interest to 
gear manufacturers who visit IMTS 2014. The Booth numbers include a letter indicat-
ing the building location (N=North, S=South, E=East, W=West, C=North Building, Hall C). 
Bold listings indicate advertisers in this issue. 
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Vacuum Furnace Innovations
Providing Profitability Through Technology

Innovative vacuum furnace technologies 
available for every production requirement.
ModulTherm®..... high volume production designed for 
 incremental growth.

SyncroTherm®...high profits by synchronizing
 with machining centers.

DualTherm®........ high performance via separate
 heating and quenching chambers.

MonoTherm®...... high flexibility with a variety of 
 processes and configurations.

www.ALD-Holcroft.com

ALD-Holcroft Vacuum Technologies 
49630 Pontiac Trail
Wixom, MI 48393-2009 USA
Ph: 248.668.4130
Fx: 248.624.3710
E-mail: sales@ald-holcroft.com



Alphabetical Company Listings
COMPANY BOOTH
Oak Ridge National Laboratory N-650
oelheld U.S., Inc. N-7475
Oerlikon Balzers USA Inc. W-2380
Osborn International N-7523
Performance Tooling Solutions Int’l W-2115
Polygon Solutions Inc. W-1954
Power Transmission Engineering N-7214
Pratt & Whitney Measurement Systems Inc. N-7094
Promess, Inc. E-5382, N-6640
PWS Praezisionswerkzeuge GmbH N-7344
Qanzhou JianYue Diamond Wheel Co., Ltd. W-1091, W-2083, 

N-6681
QC American LLC N-7027
Radiac Abrasives, A Tyrolit Company N-7440
Redex-Andantex E-5146
Reishauer Corp. N-7040
Richard Daley College - Advanced Manufacturing Program 

C-822
Riten Industries, Inc. W-1336
Roeders of America Inc. S-9290
Rosler Metal Finishing N-7587
Roto-Flo N-7115
R.P. Machine Enterprises, Inc. N-7030
R&P Metrology N-7036
Saacke North America, LLC N-7344
Samp S.p.A. N-6924
Sandvik Coromant W-1500, C-895
Schiess GmbH S-8148
Schneeberger J. Corporation N-6938
Schunk, Inc. W-2000
Seco Tools, LLC W-1564, C-884
Setco N-6534
SHL Automation N-7263
Siemens Industry Inc. E-5010
SKF USA Inc. E-5185
Slater Tools Inc. W-2139
S.L. Munson & Company N-7240
SMW Autoblok Corporation W-1400
Solar Atmospheres N-6414
Solar Manufacturing N-6414
SpeedFam Corporation N-7363
Speedgrip Chuck-Cameron-Madison W-1279
Star SU LLC N-6924
Star SU LLC / Star Cutter Company W-2258
Studer N-6800
Suhner Industrial Products W-1464
Sunnen Products Company N-7400
Supertec Machinery Inc. N-6945
Ty-Miles, Inc. N-7127
Tyrolit GmbH & Co. KG N-6918
United Grinding North America, Inc. N-6800
U.S. Gear Tools, Inc. N-7115
Vargus USA W-2245
VDF Boehringer N-6924
Waldrich Coburg GmbH S-8796
Wenzel America, Ltd. E-5698, N-6930, E-5510
WFL Millturn Technologies GmbH & Co. KG S-8666
Wittenstein E-4879
Zeiss Industrial Metrology E-5504
ZF Friedrichshafen AG E-4868
Zhangjiagang Ruizheng Tool Co., Ltd. N-6681
Zoller Inc. W-2022

Listings by Booth Number
COMPANY BOOTH
DMG Mori C-813
Richard Daley College - Advanced Manufacturing Program 

C-822
Mazak Corporation C-858
Mitutoyo America Corporation C-878
Seco Tools, LLC C-884
Sandvik Coromant C-895
ZF Friedrichshafen AG E-4868
Wittenstein E-4879
Siemens Industry Inc. E-5010
Andantex USA Inc. E-5146
Redex-Andantex E-5146
SKF USA Inc. E-5185
Hexagon Metrology, Inc. E-5202
Mitutoyo America Corporation E-5214
Absolute Machine Tools, Inc. E-5225
Fowler High Precision E-5236
Mahr Federal Inc. E-5242
Promess, Inc. E-5382
Micro-Vu Corporation E-5501
Zeiss Industrial Metrology E-5504
Marposs Corporation E-5519
Blum-Novotest, Inc. E-5535
Itaca, SRL E-5602
Wenzel America, Ltd. E-5698
Baldor Electric Company E-5748
Comtorgage Corporation E-5814
Atlanta Drive Systems, Inc. N-6046
Guyson Corporation of U.S.A. N-6066
Miller Broach Inc. N-6197
Erasteel, Inc. N-6382
Solar Atmospheres N-6414
Solar Manufacturing N-6414
Oak Ridge National Laboratory N-650
Setco N-6534
DTR Corporation N-6557
Promess, Inc. N-6640
German Machine Tools of America N-6670
Chongqing Juya Machine Tools Co., Ltd. N-6681
Qanzhou JianYue Diamond Wheel Co., Ltd. N-6681
Zhangjiagang Ruizheng Tool Co., Ltd. N-6681
Kasto, Inc. N-6737
Klingelhofer Corporation N-6737
Gehring N-6740
Leistritz Advanced Technologies Corp. N-6746
Engis Corporation N-6751
Hammond Roto-Finish Co. N-6759
DVS Group - Diskus Werke AG N-6770
Dontyne Gears Ltd. N-6778
Advent Tool & Manufacturing, Inc. N-6799
Studer N-6800
United Grinding North America, Inc. N-6800
Höfler div. of Klingelnberg N-6837
Klingelnberg N-6837
EMAG L.L.C. N-6846
C.L.C., S.r.l. N-6918
Helios Gear Products N-6918
Koepfer America, LLC N-6918
Lambert + Wahli, AG N-6918
Monnier + Zahner AG N-6918
Tyrolit GmbH & Co. KG N-6918
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Listings by Booth Number
COMPANY BOOTH
Wenzel America, Ltd. N-6918
Bourn & Koch Inc. N-6924
FFG Werke GmbH N-6924
Hessapp N-6924
Honsberg N-6924
MAG Huller Hille N-6924
MAG Witzig & Frank N-6924
Modul N-6924
Samp S.p.A. N-6924
Star SU LLC N-6924
VDF Boehringer N-6924
Liebherr Gear Technology, Inc. N-6930
Schneeberger J. Corporation N-6938
Supertec Machinery Inc. N-6945
Drake Manufacturing Services Co. N-6948
Gleason Corporation N-7000
Gleason Cutting Tools Corporation N-7000
Gleason K2 Plastics N-7000
Fives N-7018
Fives Cincinnati - Metal Cutting | Composites N-7018
Elumatec North America N-7024
American Broach & Machine Company N-7027
QC American LLC N-7027
Alpha Magnetic Workholding N-7030
Gould & Eberhardt Gear Machinery N-7030
R.P. Machine Enterprises, Inc. N-7030
Kapp Technologies, LP N-7036
Niles Werkzeugmaschinen GmbH N-7036
R&P Metrology N-7036
Felsomat USA, Inc. N-7040
Reishauer Corp. N-7040
Federal Broach & Machine Company, LLC N-7046
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America, Inc.- MI N-7046
Norton Abrasives N-7051
Erwin Junker Machinery, Inc. N-7057
3M Abrasive Systems Division N-7063
Asahi Diamond America, Inc. N-7066
Nagel Precision Inc. N-7072
Luren Precision N-7074
Pratt & Whitney Measurement Systems Inc. N-7094
Broach Masters/Universal Gear N-7112
Roto-Flo N-7115
U.S. Gear Tools, Inc. N-7115
Ty-Miles, Inc. N-7127
Gear Technology N-7214
Power Transmission Engineering N-7214
Action SuperAbrasive Products N-7217
Fromag N-7220
Mitts & Merrill L.P. N-7220
Broaching Machine Specialties Co. N-7229
Dr. Kaiser N-7240
S.L. Munson & Company N-7240
Acme Manufacturing Company N-7255
SHL Automation N-7263
PWS Praezisionswerkzeuge GmbH N-7344
Saacke North America, LLC N-7344
SpeedFam Corporation N-7363
Sunnen Products Company N-7400
Anca Inc. N-7414
Marposs Corporation N-7433
Radiac Abrasives, A Tyrolit Company N-7440

Listings by Booth Number
COMPANY BOOTH
Barnes Bore Honing & Finishing Systems N-7451
Bates Technologies, LLC N-7451
Lapmaster International, LLC N-7451
oelheld U.S., Inc. N-7475
North American Machine & Engineering Co. N-7514
D. C. Morrison Company N-7516
Osborn International N-7523
Hangsterfer’s Laboratories, Incorporated N-7526
Rosler Metal Finishing N-7587
Index Corporation S-8136
Schiess GmbH S-8148
Mazak Corporation S-8300
Absolute Machine Tools, Inc. S-8536
Mitutoyo America Corporation S-8640
WFL Millturn Technologies GmbH & Co. KG S-8666
Waldrich Coburg GmbH S-8796
DMG Mori S-8900
Bohle Machine Tools, Inc. S-8966
Maier Machine Tools, LLC S-8980
Fuji Machine America Corporation S-9059
Roeders of America Inc. S-9290
Qanzhou JianYue Diamond Wheel Co., Ltd. W-1091
Harbin Tool Works W-122
Dura-Bar W-1272
Speedgrip Chuck-Cameron-Madison W-1279
LMC Workholding W-1314
Riten Industries, Inc. W-1336
SMW Autoblok Corporation W-1400
Mitsubishi Materials Corporation W-1426
Command Tooling Systems LLC W-1446
Suhner Industrial Products W-1464
Sandvik Coromant W-1500
Kennametal Extrude Hone W-1522
Kennametal Inc. W-1522
Emuge Corp. W-1536
Seco Tools, LLC W-1564
MD Tooling, LLC W-1579
Horn USA, Inc. W-1722
LMT USA, Inc. and LMT Onsrud LP W-1732
Ingersoll Cutting Tools W-1822
Polygon Solutions Inc. W-1954
Schunk, Inc. W-2000
Zoller Inc. W-2022
Qanzhou JianYue Diamond Wheel Co., Ltd. W-2083
Chevin Tools, Inc. W-2093
Avantec Zerspantechnik GmbH W-211
Performance Tooling Solutions Int’l W-2115
Slater Tools Inc. W-2139
Northfield Precision Instrument Corp. W-2145
Vargus USA W-2245
Star SU LLC / Star Cutter Company W-2258
Nachi America Inc. W-2279
Hassay Savage / Magafor / GMauvaisUSA W-2356
Oerlikon Balzers USA Inc. W-2380
Kitagawa-NorthTech Inc. W-2412
Hainbuch America Corporation W-2413
Ceratizit USA, Inc. W-2446
Euro-Tech Corporation W-2453
Frenco GmbH W-2453
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